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PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT s
8
SECTIONAL DENSITY b/in2
MATERIAL OF JACKET
NUMBER
BALLISTIC Gl
COEFFICIENT G
MRD m
CARTRIDGE WEIGHT g
LENGTH mm
CASINGS
POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED kgrfps

+P AMMUNITION
TEST BARREL LENGTH
SUGGESTED USE
FEATURES

mm

PACKAGING

BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE

7x357R
SPC V331042

173 GRS
Semi-Jacketed Soft Point Cutting Edge bullet. The cutting edge locks the jacket and lead

core together, while also producing a clean entrance wound and distinct, easy to follow
blood trails. Appropriate for light to medium game.

BALLISTICS

MUZZLE 100

SPCE
173
11.20
0.306
CuzZn 10
2932
0.376
0.189
148
24.8
77.00

725
2,944

651
2,374

582
1,895

POINTS OF IMPACT

am

POINTS OF IN

Factory Brass
411.6

No

600

Hunting

Reliable
Functioning, Rapid-
Controlled
Expansion, Accurate
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